BANTAYAN ISLAND ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE, INC. through its Bids and 

Awards Committee (BAC), hereby invites all accredited suppliers to submit their respective 

bids for 3 Units of BANELCO Utility Vehicle as approved by Energy Regulatory 

Commission (ERC Case No. 2016-012 RC) with an ABC of Three Million, Nine Hundred 

Seventy-six Thousand, Five Hundred Ninety Pesos and Five Centavos (P3,976,590.05). 

Voucher 

No. 1 

Particulars 

ABC (PhP) 

Funding 

Source 

Price of Bid 

Documents 

Project Duration 

(non-refundable) 

Lot 1 

3 Units of BANELCO 

Utility Vehicles 

Ᵽ3,976,590.05